ASS. REC. BY: CS CT (210)	2955 Rigy3 817R		
	GNMENT		
From: Date:  Estimated Cost:  OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Veh No: GBE (3977 Yr Regn: 7018 / 867  Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Vorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBG 13972  at Workshop m/s SNG ALI TEE  of 3, Prometal RD NORTH \$101-18	Make: NISAN CARSTAL 3.0 Sm c.c 2953  Colour GROY A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Sp.Reading MIGHT T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA		
Insured: CT( Policy No.  Claims No. SNM21D207286/C02  Sum Insured: Excess:  (Client's Record)	Eng/No:  C/No:  JNJSCJFJ47-085-72-49  Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or		
Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 195/10 R(5C)  R: 165 R(3)  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YOKO or FAUKEN		
Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  GIA / PR Seen:  Est. Repairs:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Consistent?: Yes or No	Front   Rear   R/Bal.   S   S   mm   L/Bal.   T   mm   L/Bal.   S   S   mm   Mm   Mm   Mm   Mm   Mm		
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted:	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  H S FFG  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.		
Date / Time Action / Instruction REPAIR LIMIT - 14K 03/02/22@1.48pm revised to Billy Tan by email.  Rasul finalised LS \$3050, 4 days. (Red \$2682.74, 47%)			
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 4		
1) 21/04 Typist : Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?  2) Add Fe  Report Format : MER-TP  Lump Sum / H.B.I: (\$ 3050 )	Survey Fee:   Transportation:   Site Insp (\$   ):S+RS,S    Site Interview (\$   ) Photos   Cothers   Cothers		



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

### 孙亚弟汽车烧焊私人有限公司 SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4 lines) FAX: 62681429 | www.sngahtee.com sngahtee@singnet.com | UEN / GST REG. NO.: 200810440N

EST/QUOTE NO. SQ007049

**DATE** 

23/12/2021

ACCIDENT DATE :

14/12/2021

VEHICLE NO

: GBE1397Z

CHASSIS/ENG.NO: JN1SC2F24Z0857249

VEHICLE MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR

CLAIM NO

: SNM21D207286/C02

POLICY NO

REMARK

1397 TP CHINA AGST

GBD5683B

S/N.

QTY UNIT

SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

CONTACT: 62222366

ATTENTION:

DESCRIPTION

DISC % )ISC/MARKUP TOTAL AMT PRICE

#### \*\* LIST PRICE \*\*

FAX NO: 62221033

						SUB-TOTAL:	0.00
			** NETT PRICE **				
1	1	PC	FRT BUMPER 500	1,155.10	10	1,039.59	1,039.59
2	1	PC	FRT CORNER PANEL LH	436.30	10	392.67	392.67
3	1	PC	FRT HEADLAMP LH ?	518.50	10	466.65	466.65
4	1	PC	FRT DOOR LH 😽 🖊	1,474.10	10	1,326.69	1,326.69
5	1	PC	FRT DOOR HINGE TOP LHX	68.90	10	62.01	62.01
6	1	PC	FRT DOOR HINGE BOTTOM LH 🗶	68.90	10	62.01	62.01
7	1	PC	FRT DOOR CHECKER (LH)	48.20	10	43.38	43.38
8	1	PC	FRT DOOR LOWER SEAL LH	38.10	10	34.29	34.29
9	1	PC	FRT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE LHM	159.10	10	143.19	143.19
10	1	PC	FRT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR LH?	117.60	10	105.84	105.84
11	1	PC	FRT DOOR GLASS MOTOR LH	568.10	10	511.29	511.29
12	1	PC	FRT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP LH	54.60	10	49.14	49.14
13	1	PC	FRT STEP GARNISH LH CM/	151.10	10	135.99	135.99
						SUB-TOTAL	4,372.74
			** SPECIAL NETT PRICE **				
1	1	PC	ROC STICKER N/L/	20.00		20.00	lo 20.00
						SUB-TOTAL	20.00

**JOYCE** 

PAGE: 1 of 2

ON BEHALF OF SNG AH TEE PANEL & SERVICE PTE LTD E & O.E

Disclaimer clause:

The above estimate/quotation is meant for solely the intended party stated above and in any event, we are not liable to any other parties arising from the circumstances of this or any action taken in reliance on such estimates or quotations. Quotation is only valid for 14 days.



### 孙亚弟汽车烧焊私人有限公司 SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4 lines) FAX: 62681429 | www.sngahtee.com sngahtee@singnet.com | UEN / GST REG. NO.: 200810440N

NA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ATTENTION:

CONTACT: 62222366

FAX NO: 62221033

EST/QUOTE NO. SQ007049

DATE

23/12/2021

ACCIDENT DATE : 14/12/2021

VEHICLE NO

: GBE1397Z

CHASSIS/ENG.NO: JN1SC2F24Z0857249

VEHICLE MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR

CLAIM NO

SNM21D207286/C02

POLICY NO REMARK

1397 TP CHINA AGST

GBD5683B

S/N. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION

DISC % DISC/MARKUP TOTAL AMT **PRICE** 

#### \*\* WORK LABOUR \*\*

TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE ABOVE PARTS TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS TO CHECK WIRING TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING TO TRANSFER FRT DOOR GLASS LH COMPONENT

650.00 550 650.00 500.00 350 500.00 30.00 80.00 80.00 1.340.00 SUB-TOTAL

23/12/21@1145 Rosy after repair

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

**JOYCE** 

PAGE: 2 of 2

SUB-TOTAL: S\$

5,732.74

ADD 7% GST. S\$

401.29

**GRAND TOTAL:** S\$

6,134.03

ON BEHALF OF SNG AH TEE PANEL & SERVICE PTE LTD E & O.E

Disclaimer clause:

The above estimate/quotation is meant for solely the intended party stated above and in any event, we are not liable to any other parties arising from the circumstances of this or any action taken in reliance on such estimates or quotations. Quotation is only valid for 14 days.



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Additional Location Information  JUNCTION OF KITCHENER LINK	Date of Submission Date of Accident	15/12/2021 17:34 (SGT) 14/12/2021 11:55 (SGT)
Singapore	Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	Serangoon Rd, Singapore JUNCTION OF KITCHENER LINK Singapore

Country/State of Loss	Singapore		
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE1397Z		
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER			
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes FENG SHUN ENTERPRISE PTE. LTD. 2XXXXX817R HENRY@BANSOONHARDWARE.COM.SG (Phone) +65-62663633 (Office) +65-62663633		
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Nissan Cabstar - Employment No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual 2953		
INSURANCE COMPANY			
Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd Comprehensive No MQ003604		

HO SENG WAI

FXXXX655X

DRIVER

NRIC No

Name of Driver

	40/04/4070			
ate Of Birth	13/01/1976			
occupation	Outdoor			
Pate Of Driving Pass	07/07/2014			
Oriving experience				
Gender				
Number (Phone) +65-82327522				
Alt. Phone Number	-			
Email Address	HENRY@BANSOONHARDWARE.COM.SG			
Address	BLK 103 JURONG EAST ST 13 #12-208			
Address complement	-			
Postcode	-			
Is the driver the policyholder?	No			
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee			
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No			
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	140			
venicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-			
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-			
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT				
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane			
Weather Conditions	Clear			
Road Surface	Dry			
OTHER INFORMATION				
Manager of the control of the contro				
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No			
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2			
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No			
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•			
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes			
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1			
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No .			
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION				
Was the accident reported to the police?	No			
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No			
If yes, against whom?	-			
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT				
REFER TO SKETCH PLAN				
ATTACHMENT(S)				
Are accident photos available for attachment?				
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes			
Was there any audio recorded?	No No			
	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1			
	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1			
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	GBD5683B			
Vehicle Model	•			
	•			
	•			
	-			
Vehicle Category Name of Driver	Commercial vehicle			
Contact N	•			
Address	•			
Addross	-			
Address complement	-			

ure 's F Ve

у С к: **Т** 

Ma Acci PR

tepa Sum

l F

te / `

e/Tim

e/Tir

epc um

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Oata Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
    - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
    - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
    - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
    - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

1 AM AWARED THAT MY INSURER MAY BAVE A 18 DAYS TIMFERAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM SMORE MY OWN POLICY. I WILL CHECK MY POSICY FOR MOSE DETAILS

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

GMRMC SketchPlanForm, Vd

CH PLAN			
		Kitchener	unk A+98613972
<del></del> ♣ ♣			
			B-4BDS(838
	┸		
	4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1		
	Serangoor	n pal	
	1 36/4/1800.		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT	<u></u>	water land on the first of the desired and the desired of the desired on the desired of the desired on the desi
On 14/12/202	-1 Q IISS has	*	
	Straight		in Rd. Vehicle B
7 T	o sulliver of	. Company	a Rd Vehirle B
MANUE Z TOLO	13 11466 ( 1110 - 111	My Selevige	
aulda I. marka	a - let steen	art into va	lane and collided
Scooning mare	or 1.000		)
مما ، عنما حما	e C- 1 left -	Just Oscie	ig my vehicle damage.
DILLO ANT AKMICH	८ रक्षा (ध्स व	MILITARY CONTRACTOR	g ng renew opening
No one was	inidien.		
		· ·	
			☐ Claim even posicy ☐ Claim third party ☐ TO O
			Grain third party  Of Claim OD (TP) in other workshop TBA  For record purpose
DECLARATION	. 1	***************************************	Polley No
I/We declare the forcestale particular	es are true in every respect.		Insurer TOKID Veh. No. GBEIS97
	h.		
图 8	14		<u> </u>
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Dao	Porting Centre Personner's Signature
Date & Tima:	(If driver is not the policyhold		
	Oate & Time:		C/FIN No.:
GMAMC SteichPlanform, V3	2		

## Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	V CITICIE	
Owner ID Type:		
Owner ID:	Company	
Vehicle Details	817R	
Vehicle No.:	GBE1397Z	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Dec 2021	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	ZD30347696K	
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0857249	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$25,089.00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Sep 2015	
First Registration Date:	07 Sep 2015	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,255.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	06 Sep 2025	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$48,493.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,861.00	
Total Rebate Amount: \$17,861.00		

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Dec 2021

# Nissan Cabstar

Overvíew	Financial Accessories S	imilar Research	n Photos Map
	CAR	ESPIELTO	
Price	\$32,800	Lifespan	13-Sep-2035.
Depreciation	\$8,810 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	14-Sep-2015 (3yrs 8mths 20days COE left)
_ Mileage	126,750 km (20,2k /yr)	Manufactured ( )	2015
Road Tax	N.A.	Transmission	Manual
Dereg Value	\$16,451 as of today (change)	Fuel Type	Diesel
COE	\$44,184	OMV	\$25,089
Engine Cap	2,953 cc	ARF	<b>\$1,255</b>
Curb Weight	1,740 kg	No. of Owners	